
ANNUAL
REVENUE* MEMBER FEE BENEFITS

$10-24.9M

$ 7500$25M +

$5-9.9M

$2.5-4.9M

$1.5-2.4M

$250K-1.4M

<$250K

$ 1000

$ 750

$ 375

$ 5000

$ 2500

$ 1500

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

 MEMBERSHIP  FEES

VOTE/ORG

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

* Annual revenue is the total amount of money a company or organization receives from normal business operations during a fiscal
year or 12-month period.

CANADA'S LIVE MUSIC INDUSTRY: STRONGER UNITED.
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