MEMBERSHIP FEES

	ANNUAL REVENUE*	CATEGORY TITLE	MEMBER FEE	BENEFITS	VOTE/ORG
	\$25M +	MEMBER 1	\$ 7500	ALL	1
	\$10-24.9M	MEMBER 2	\$ 5000	ALL	1
H	\$5-9.9M	MEMBER 3	\$ 2500	ALL	1
	\$2.5-4.9M	MEMBER 4	\$ 1500	ALL	1
	\$1.5-2.4M	MEMBER 5	\$ 1000	ALL	1
	\$250K-1.4M	MEMBER 6	\$ 750	ALL	1
	<\$250K	MEMBER 7	\$ 375	ALL	1

^{*} Annual revenue is the total amount of money a company or organization receives from normal business operations during a fiscal year or 12-month period.



CANADA'S LIVE MUSIC INDUSTRY: STRONGER UNITED.